
CALENDAR: FIRST TERM 2017
CAMPUS

Sunday 1 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

NEW YEAR'S DAY

Monday 2 January

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 3 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 4 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 5 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 6 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 7 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 8 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 9 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 10 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 11 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 12 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

09:00–13:00 Thandulwazi - Intern Workshop  (HBLT)

Friday 13 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

08:00–15:00 New Staff Induction  (Various Venues)

Saturday 14 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Prize Giving Ceremony (Matric 
High Achievers) - Registration (No Teaching)  (Mears Hall)

Sunday 15 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 16 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

08:00–09:00 Staff Chapel Service  (Chapel)

09:00–13:30 Staff Development Day  (Various Venues)

Tuesday 17 January

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

18:00–20:00 Matric 2016 New OSA Life Members - First Reunion  (One & All 
Club)

Wednesday 18 January

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

Thursday 19 January

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting  (HBB)

Friday 20 January

18:00–20:00 Rector's New Staff Welcome Function  (Rector's Residence)

Saturday 21 January

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Final Registration  (Mears Hall)

Monday 23 January

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One & All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:30–19:00 Easter Sports Festival Committee Meeting  (Higher Ground)

Wednesday 25 January

07:40–08:50 Rector's Talk to Matrics  (Mears Hall)

15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee  (GCB)

Thursday 26 January

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting  (GCB)

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 27 January

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:30–21:00 Rector's Barn Dance for Matric Leaders  (Dace Hall)

Saturday 28 January

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Session 1 (Baseline Testing & 
Study Skills/Techniques)  (Various Venues, BC)

08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme:  (Briefing 
Session and Registration 1)  (Marotobale Primary School, 
Limpopo)

Monday 30 January

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 31 January

17:30–19:00 FR&E Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 1 February

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

17:30–19:00 Governance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 2 February

15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting  (GCB)

18:00–19:30 Church Sub-Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 4 February

08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme  (Registration 
2)  (Marotobale Primary School, Limpopo)
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Monday 6 February

11:00–14:00 Inclusion Workshop: (Heads of Schools‚ Academic Deputies 
and Heads of Academic Support)  (One & All Conference 
Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 7 February

18:00–19:30 OSA Committee Meeting  (One & All Conference room)

Wednesday 8 February

15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting  (GPB)

17:30–19:30 Foundation Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 9 February

09:00–11:00 Housing Committee Meeting  (HBB)

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting  (HBB)

16:00–17:00 Financial Assistance (Scholarship) Committee Meeting  (GC A3)

Friday 10 February

07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 11 February

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Registration 1: 
Pre-School‚ Gr 1–10 and Leadership)  (Various Venues, BP)

11:00–16:30 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 2)  (Various Venues, 
BC)

Monday 13 February

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:30–19:00 Easter Sports Festival Committee Meeting  (Higher Ground)

Tuesday 14 February

15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting  (HBB)

Wednesday 15 February

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee  (HBB)

Ed Tech Coach Committee  (GC A3)

Thursday 16 February

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:30–19:00 Transformation Committee Meeting  (JP Staffroom)

Saturday 18 February

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Registration 2: 
New Registrations)  (BP Venues)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 3)  (Various Venues, 
Boys' College)

09:00–13:00 Rector's Campus Action Day  (Various Venues)

Sunday 19 February

09:00–10:00 Baptism Service  (Chapel)

Monday 20 February

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 21 February

16:00–17:00 SEC Committee Meeting  (HBB)

17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting  (HBB)

17:30–19:30 Thandulwazi Trust Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 22 February

17:00–18:30 Financial Sustainability Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 23 February

08:00–12:00 Shavathon  (Various Venues)

12:00 HALF TERM COMMENCES

Friday 24 February

All Day HALF TERM

Saturday 25 February

All Day HALF TERM

Forum for School Museums and Archives (FMSA) Conference  
(Various Venues)

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 1)  
(BP Classrooms)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 4)  (Various Venues, 
Boys' College)

08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 1)  
(Marotobale Primary School, Limpopo)

Sunday 26 February

All Day HALF TERM

Monday 27 February

All Day HALF TERM

Tuesday 28 February

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES

PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks)

SHROVE TUESDAY

17:00–19:00 Council Exec Meeting  (GSP)

Wednesday 1 March

All Day ASH WEDNESDAY

PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks)

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

17:00–21:00 Strat Planning Evening  (TBC)

Thursday 2 March

All Day PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks)

07:00–17:00 Strat Planning Day  (TBC)

Friday 3 March

All Day PSG Collection Week  (Various Carparks)

Monday 6 March

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 7 March

16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting  (GCB)

18:00–19:30 OSA Committee Meeting  (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 8 March

15:00–16:30 Learning & Teaching Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 9 March

14:30–16:00 Environmental/Footprint Committee Meeting  (GCB)

16:00–18:00 FET Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 10 March

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting  (GCB)
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Saturday 11 March

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 2)  
(BP Classrooms)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School - Careers Day For All Grades  
(Mears Hall)

Monday 13 March

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One & All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting  (GC G8)

Tuesday 14 March

All Day Staff Wellness Day  (Mears Hall)

17:30–19:30 Heads/PTA Chairs Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 15 March

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee Meeting  (HBB)

Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

17:30–19:00 FR&E Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 16 March

08:00–17:00 SAHISA Conference Day  (St David's Marist Inanda)

15:00–16:00 Communications Committee Meeting  (HBB)

19:00–21:30 College Major Production  (AVZ Quad)

Friday 17 March

07:30–09:00 Remuneration Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 18 March

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 3)  
(BP Classrooms)

Monday 20 March

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAY

Tuesday 21 March

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

Wednesday 22 March

15:00–16:00 Leadership Committee Meeting  (GPB)

16:00–18:00 Talent & Growth Meeting  (GCB)

Thursday 23 March

15:00–16:00 Calendar Committee Meeting  (GCB)

16:00–17:00 Uniform Committee Meeting  (GCB)

17:30–19:30 Thandulwazi Trust Fincom Meeting  (HBB)

Saturday 25 March

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 5)  (Various Venues, 
BC)

08:30–13:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 2)  
(Marotobale Primary School, Limpopo)

Monday 27 March

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One & All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 28 March

16:00–17:00 SEC Committee Meeting  (HBB)

17:00–18:00 Staff Forum Committee Meeting  (HBB)

Wednesday 29 March

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

Thursday 30 March

17:00–21:00 Council Meeting  (Nolte Long Room, BSP)

Saturday 1 April

18:00–21:00 Rowing Club  Movie: Beyond the River  (New Field)

Monday 3 April

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–18:00 Founders' Day Meeting  (GCB)

Tuesday 4 April

15:00–16:00 Saints Café Meeting  (HBB)

16:00–17:00 OHS Committee Meeting  (GCB)

18:00–19:30 OSA Committee Meeting  (One & All Conference Room)

Wednesday 5 April

15:00–16:00 Wellness Committee  (HBB)

Thursday 6 April

All Day Prep Sports Festival

15:30–16:30 E-Learning Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Friday 7 April

All Day Prep Sports Festival

07:30–09:00 Finance Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Saturday 8 April

All Day Prep Sports Festival

Sunday 9 April

All Day PALM SUNDAY

Monday 10 April

11:00–13:00 College Exco  (One and All Conference Room)

16:00–17:00 Manco Meeting  (GCB)

17:00–19:00 Planning & Development Committee Meeting  (GCB)

Wednesday 12 April

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)

Thursday 13 April

All Day Easter Sports Festival

12:00 SCHOOL ENDS

Friday 14 April

All Day GOOD FRIDAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

07:45–08:15 Good Friday Service  (Chapel)

Saturday 15 April

All Day Easter Sports Festival

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 16 April

All Day EASTER SUNDAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

09:00–10:00 Saints Family Service  (Chapel)
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Monday 17 April

All Day FAMILY DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Easter Sports Festival

Tuesday 18 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 19 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 20 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Friday 21 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 22 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

07:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Teacher Development Programme (Workshop 4)  
(BP Classrooms)

08:30–14:00 Thandulwazi Saturday School (Session 6)  (Various Venues, 
Boys' College)

Sunday 23 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 24 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 25 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Wednesday 26 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Thursday 27 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

PUBLIC HOLIDAY - FREEDOM DAY

Friday 28 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Saturday 29 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Sunday 30 April

All Day SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday 1 May

All Day PUBLIC HOLIDAY - WORKER'S DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Tuesday 2 May

All Day STAFF DEVELOPMENT DAY

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

08:00–09:30 Staff Chapel Service  (Chapel)

Wednesday 3 May

All Day SCHOOL COMMENCES

15:00–16:00 Ed Tech Coach Meeting  (GC A3)
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